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Label.

Technologies and features.

Technical Attributes.

External square drive (inch)
DIN
Length mm (L)

2-component handle
Our 2-component handle is non-slip and ergonomically designed. It is resistant to the
most common oils, greases, fuels, brake fluids and Skydrol.

DIN 3122 /1S0 3315
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QuickRelease drive handle 1/4"

400QR

Product no.
GTIN
Model

QR drive handle 1/4 L.150mm

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin

11051010

4018754150977

400QR STECKGRIFF 1/4 ZOLL
MIT QUICK RELEASE

160

31

24

160

31

24

0.11904 dm3
11051010
0,080

0,000

0,004
4018754150977
GERMANY



Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG

Customs tariff no.

Packing standard

Weight
Variants.
Product no. Model no. (ERP) Description
400QR
STECKGRIFF 1/4 .
11051010 7OLL MIT QUICK QR drive handle 1/4 L.150mm
RELEASE
GTIN-Code.

4 Hm 8754“1 50977H
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Nordrhein-Westfalen
nicht ear-pflichtig
82042000

1

80g

GTIN

4018754150977
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